
#14 Men's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 TEUSCHER, Dan Greater Milwaukee TC 11.31  (+1.8) 2(1) 10

2 BARREAU, Max Wisconsin Track Club 11.38  (+2.3) 1(1) 8

3 EL-HENDY, Adam Wisconsin Track Club 11.53  (+1.8) 2(2) 6

4 FLORY, Derek Michigan Tech 11.59  (+1.8) 2(3) 5

5 HAFFELDER, Andrew Wis.-Stevens Point 11.62  (+2.3) 1(2) 4

6 LEE, Lucas Wis.-Stevens Point 11.64  (+1.8) 2(4) 3

7 CAPPADORA, Dominick Wis.-Stevens Point 11.73  (+1.8) 2(5) 2

8 WICKLIFFE, Devonte Greater Milwaukee TC 12.00  (+2.3) 1(3) 1

9 TEUSCHER, Zachary Wisconsin Track Club 12.23  (+1.8) 2(6)

MINDHAM, Brandon Wis.-Stevens Point DNS 2

MARCOE, Kyle Wisconsin Track Club DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind: (+2.3)

1 BARREAU, Max Wisconsin Track Club 11.38

2 HAFFELDER, Andrew Wis.-Stevens Point 11.62

3 WICKLIFFE, Devonte Greater Milwaukee TC 12.00

Section 2 of 2 Wind: (+1.8)

1 TEUSCHER, Dan Greater Milwaukee TC 11.31

2 EL-HENDY, Adam Wisconsin Track Club 11.53

3 FLORY, Derek Michigan Tech 11.59

4 LEE, Lucas Wis.-Stevens Point 11.64

5 CAPPADORA, Dominick Wis.-Stevens Point 11.73

6 TEUSCHER, Zachary Wisconsin Track Club 12.23

MINDHAM, Brandon Wis.-Stevens Point DNS

MARCOE, Kyle Wisconsin Track Club DNS

#20 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 EL-HENDY, Adam Wisconsin Track Club 23.03  (+3.7) 2(1) 10

2 TEUSCHER, Dan Greater Milwaukee TC 23.19  (+3.7) 2(2) 8

3 BARREAU, Max Wisconsin Track Club 23.88  (+4.3) 1(1) 6

4 BELL, Jason Michigan Tech 25.00  (+4.3) 1(2) 5

5 TEUSCHER, Zachary Wisconsin Track Club 25.11  (+3.7) 2(3) 4

6 GLASS, Trevor Wisconsin Track Club 25.17  (+3.7) 2(4) 3

7 WICKLIFFE, Devonte Greater Milwaukee TC 25.37  (+3.7) 2(5) 2

8 HUDSON, Jonathan Greater Milwaukee TC 26.51  (+3.7) 2(6) 1

LAMB, Larry U.P. Dream Team DNS 1

MARCOE, Kyle Wisconsin Track Club DNS 2

BIEWER, Jacob Wisconsin Track Club DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind: (+4.3)

1 BARREAU, Max Wisconsin Track Club 23.88

2 BELL, Jason Michigan Tech 25.00

LAMB, Larry U.P. Dream Team DNS
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#20 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 2 of 2 Wind: (+3.7)

1 EL-HENDY, Adam Wisconsin Track Club 23.03

2 TEUSCHER, Dan Greater Milwaukee TC 23.19

3 TEUSCHER, Zachary Wisconsin Track Club 25.11

4 GLASS, Trevor Wisconsin Track Club 25.17

5 WICKLIFFE, Devonte Greater Milwaukee TC 25.37

6 HUDSON, Jonathan Greater Milwaukee TC 26.51

MARCOE, Kyle Wisconsin Track Club DNS

BIEWER, Jacob Wisconsin Track Club DNS

#12 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 NANNFELDT, Nate Michigan Tech 50.56 2(1) 10

2 CYRUS, Dante Michigan Tech 51.27 2(2) 8

3 BAILEY, John Michigan Tech 51.66 2(3) 6

4 NAMYST, Jacob Michigan Tech 51.71 2(4) 5

5 MARCOE, Kyle Wisconsin Track Club 52.37 2(5) 4

6 OKMA, Zach Michigan Tech 52.65 2(6) 3

7 MENTINK, Justin Michigan Tech 52.65 2(7) 2

8 JOLLIFFE, Vince Wis.-Stevens Point 54.66 1(1) 1

9 KREBSBACH, Sam Wis.-Stevens Point 55.04 1(2)

10 GLASS, Trevor Wisconsin Track Club 55.74 2(8)

11 TALSMA, Jared Michigan Tech 56.04 1(3)

12 MASSE, John Wisconsin Track Club 56.17 1(4)

KLEIN, Anthony Wis.-Stevens Point DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 JOLLIFFE, Vince Wis.-Stevens Point 54.66

2 KREBSBACH, Sam Wis.-Stevens Point 55.04

3 TALSMA, Jared Michigan Tech 56.04

4 MASSE, John Wisconsin Track Club 56.17

KLEIN, Anthony Wis.-Stevens Point DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 NANNFELDT, Nate Michigan Tech 50.56

2 CYRUS, Dante Michigan Tech 51.27

3 BAILEY, John Michigan Tech 51.66

4 NAMYST, Jacob Michigan Tech 51.71

5 MARCOE, Kyle Wisconsin Track Club 52.37

6 OKMA, Zach Michigan Tech 52.65

7 MENTINK, Justin Michigan Tech 52.65

8 GLASS, Trevor Wisconsin Track Club 55.74

#16 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 EGBERT, Alex Wis.-Stevens Point 2:00.01 2(1) 10

2 MASUDA, Tyler Wisconsin Track Club 2:01.57 2(2) 8
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#16 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
3 GRUNOW, Isaac Wisconsin Track Club 2:02.74 2(3) 6

4 DWYER, Robert U.P. Dream Team 2:04.55 2(4) 5

5 ORF, Nathan Wisconsin Track Club 2:04.73 2(5) 4

6 HUDSON, Jonathan Greater Milwaukee TC 2:06.39 2(6) 3

7 NIQUETTE, Matthew Unattached 2:06.59 2(7)

8 KULAS, Mikey U.P. Dream Team 2:08.89 1(1) 2

9 TANKO, Tyler Wis.-Stevens Point 2:09.50 1(2) 1

10 GREEN, Marquez Wisconsin Track Club 2:09.98 1(3)

11 BREY, Sam Wisconsin Track Club 2:09.98 1(4)

12 MARTINSEN, Joe Wis.-Stevens Point 2:11.79 1(5)

SCHNOOR, Nick Wisconsin Track Club DNS 1

LUTZ, Robert Wis.-Stevens Point DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 KULAS, Mikey U.P. Dream Team 2:08.89

2 TANKO, Tyler Wis.-Stevens Point 2:09.50

3 GREEN, Marquez Wisconsin Track Club 2:09.98

4 BREY, Sam Wisconsin Track Club 2:09.98

5 MARTINSEN, Joe Wis.-Stevens Point 2:11.79

SCHNOOR, Nick Wisconsin Track Club DNS

LUTZ, Robert Wis.-Stevens Point DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 EGBERT, Alex Wis.-Stevens Point 2:00.01

2 MASUDA, Tyler Wisconsin Track Club 2:01.57

3 GRUNOW, Isaac Wisconsin Track Club 2:02.74

4 DWYER, Robert U.P. Dream Team 2:04.55

5 ORF, Nathan Wisconsin Track Club 2:04.73

6 HUDSON, Jonathan Greater Milwaukee TC 2:06.39

7 NIQUETTE, Matthew Unattached 2:06.59

#10 Men's 1500 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SAYEN, Clayton Michigan Tech 4:00.85 2(1) 10

2 LUKONIC, Logan Michigan Tech 4:05.11 2(2) 8

3 MOORE, Luke Michigan Tech 4:06.04 2(3) 6

4 HILLIARD, Bret Wis.-Stevens Point 4:10.55 2(4) 5

5 TREINEN, Axel Wis.-Stevens Point 4:11.14 2(5) 4

6 SCHEEL, Chase Michigan Tech 4:11.30 2(6) 3

7 KLYNSTRA, Brendan Michigan Tech 4:11.42 2(7) 2

8 MERTINS, Preston Wis.-Stevens Point 4:15.46 2(8) 1

9 SCHAFER, Dutch Michigan Tech 4:19.72 2(9)

10 ODRZYWOLSKI, Jake Wis.-Stevens Point 4:19.97 2(10)

11 HESS, Trey Wis.-Stevens Point 4:21.91 2(11)

12 SCHAEFER, Josh Wis.-Stevens Point 4:22.76 2(12)

13 SMITH, Garrett U.P. Dream Team 4:23.47 1(1)
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#10 Men's 1500 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
14 HOLLAND, Ben Michigan Tech 4:24.05 1(2)

15 RZEPPA, Josh Michigan Tech 4:24.19 1(3)

16 LAWSON, Nick Wis.-Stevens Point 4:24.56 2(13)

17 HOWERTON, Christian Wis.-Stevens Point 4:26.28 2(14)

18 BEGGS, Bobby Michigan Tech 4:26.31 1(4)

19 OSTROWSKI, Zach Wis.-Stevens Point 4:28.34 1(5)

20 KLUSKENS, Bernard Michigan Tech 4:30.10 1(6)

21 SKWIRA, Abraham Wis.-Stevens Point 4:30.43 1(7)

22 GIETEK, Jon Michigan Tech 4:31.19 1(8)

23 NELSON, Silas Wis.-Stevens Point 4:45.93 1(9)

CAREY, Nate U.P. Dream Team DNF 2

BREY, Sam Wisconsin Track Club DNS 1

SCHNOOR, Nick Wisconsin Track Club DNS 1

MIKESELL, Logan U.P. Dream Team DNS 1

OEMIG, Jared Wis.-Stevens Point DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 SMITH, Garrett U.P. Dream Team 4:23.47

2 HOLLAND, Ben Michigan Tech 4:24.05

3 RZEPPA, Josh Michigan Tech 4:24.19

4 BEGGS, Bobby Michigan Tech 4:26.31

5 OSTROWSKI, Zach Wis.-Stevens Point 4:28.34

6 KLUSKENS, Bernard Michigan Tech 4:30.10

7 SKWIRA, Abraham Wis.-Stevens Point 4:30.43

8 GIETEK, Jon Michigan Tech 4:31.19

9 NELSON, Silas Wis.-Stevens Point 4:45.93

BREY, Sam Wisconsin Track Club DNS

SCHNOOR, Nick Wisconsin Track Club DNS

MIKESELL, Logan U.P. Dream Team DNS

OEMIG, Jared Wis.-Stevens Point DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 SAYEN, Clayton Michigan Tech 4:00.85

2 LUKONIC, Logan Michigan Tech 4:05.11

3 MOORE, Luke Michigan Tech 4:06.04

4 HILLIARD, Bret Wis.-Stevens Point 4:10.55

5 TREINEN, Axel Wis.-Stevens Point 4:11.14

6 SCHEEL, Chase Michigan Tech 4:11.30

7 KLYNSTRA, Brendan Michigan Tech 4:11.42

8 MERTINS, Preston Wis.-Stevens Point 4:15.46

9 SCHAFER, Dutch Michigan Tech 4:19.72

10 ODRZYWOLSKI, Jake Wis.-Stevens Point 4:19.97

11 HESS, Trey Wis.-Stevens Point 4:21.91

12 SCHAEFER, Josh Wis.-Stevens Point 4:22.76

13 LAWSON, Nick Wis.-Stevens Point 4:24.56
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#10 Men's 1500 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
14 HOWERTON, Christian Wis.-Stevens Point 4:26.28

CAREY, Nate U.P. Dream Team DNF

#21 Men's 5000 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 KUBASTA, Luke Wisconsin Track Club 15:50.43 10

2 CAREY, Nate U.P. Dream Team 15:51.06 8

3 WATLING, Robbie Michigan Tech 15:59.39 6

4 RICHARDS, Bryce Wis.-Stevens Point 16:11.07 5

5 WERTH, Zach Michigan Tech 16:19.95 4

6 BYBEL, John Wisconsin Track Club 17:31.40 3

#8 Men's 110m Hurdles
Wind: (+1.8)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 BIEWER, Jacob Wisconsin Track Club 15.41 10

2 BELL, Jason Michigan Tech 15.91 8

3 KNOECK, Dustin Wis.-Stevens Point 16.55 6

4 ARMSTRONG, Gage Michigan Tech 16.76 5

MILLER, Matthew Wis.-Stevens Point DNS

LAMB, Larry U.P. Dream Team DNS

#18 Men's 400m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SCHRANG, Jared Wis.-Stevens Point 57.08 10

2 BROWNELL, Quinn Wis.-Stevens Point 58.75 8

3 FLORY, Derek Michigan Tech 59.15 6

4 ARMSTRONG, Gage Michigan Tech 59.33 5

5 ONOMAKPOME, Omena Wis.-Stevens Point 1:01.93 4

6 RYYNANEN, Mike U.P. Dream Team 1:02.29 3

7 MENGWASSER, Thomas Wisconsin Track Club 1:05.03 2

8 KNOECK, Dustin Wis.-Stevens Point 1:06.91 1

#6 Men's 3000m Steeple
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 KUBASTA, Luke Wisconsin Track Club 10:10.33 10

2 BURKWALD, Cory Michigan Tech 10:33.25 8

GREEN, Nathan Wisconsin Track Club DNS

ORF, Nathan Wisconsin Track Club DNS

#4 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Wis.-Stevens Point (A) 45.48 10

#23 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Michigan Tech (A) 3:28.00 10

2 Michigan Tech (B) 3:30.11 8
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#23 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
3 U.P. Dream Team (A) 3:44.58 6

4 Michigan Tech (C) 3:45.34 5

Wisconsin Track Club (A) DNS

#24 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 DEWITT, Damontae Wis.-Stevens Point 1.75m 10

#26 Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 JOCHMAN, Alex Wis.-Stevens Point 4.45m 10

2 ROQUET, Riley Michigan Tech 4.27m 8

3 MEYER, Cade Michigan Tech 3.97m 6

4 TUFTEE, Cody U.P. Dream Team 3.97m 5

5 POWELL, Charlie Michigan Tech 3.82m 4

6 BEATTIE, Colin Wis.-Stevens Point 3.82m 3

7 HUSNICK, Jeremy Wis.-Stevens Point 3.67m 2

MILLER, Matthew Wis.-Stevens Point NH

#28 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MAHONEN, Ben Michigan Tech 5.91m (+1.6) 10

2 HUEY, James Michigan Tech 5.82m (+3.3) 8

3 JAMES, OJ Wis.-Stevens Point 5.74m (+3.6) 6

#30 Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 HUEY, James Michigan Tech 12.44m (+2.4) 10

2 MAHONEN, Ben Michigan Tech 12.41m (+2.0) 8

#32 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 ORR, Blake Wis.-Stevens Point 14.62m 2(1) 10

2 RHEINSCHMIDT, Caleb Wis.-Stevens Point 14.22m 2(2) 8

3 FRAHM, Michael Michigan Tech 13.94m 2(3) 6

4 FUHRMAN, Sam Michigan Tech 13.51m 1(1) 5

5 BLANTON, Evan Wis.-Stevens Point 13.37m 1(2) 4

6 BEATLEY, Ryan U.P. Dream Team 13.03m 1(3) 3

7 KOBALL, Noah U.P. Dream Team 12.88m 1(4) 2

8 SOLTWISCH, Sam Wis.-Stevens Point 12.63m 2(4) 1

9 EVILSIZER, Jacob Michigan Tech 12.42m 2(5)

10 PONCELET, Alex Wis.-Stevens Point 12.28m 1(5)

11 MESSINA, Kenneth Michigan Tech 11.85m 1(6)

12 DOBRZELEWSKI, Noah Michigan Tech 11.44m 2(6)

13 KOPP, Austin Wis.-Stevens Point 9.74m 1(7)

GARSKI, Logan Wis.-Stevens Point NM 2
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#32 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 FUHRMAN, Sam Michigan Tech 13.51m

2 BLANTON, Evan Wis.-Stevens Point 13.37m

3 BEATLEY, Ryan U.P. Dream Team 13.03m

4 KOBALL, Noah U.P. Dream Team 12.88m

5 PONCELET, Alex Wis.-Stevens Point 12.28m

6 MESSINA, Kenneth Michigan Tech 11.85m

7 KOPP, Austin Wis.-Stevens Point 9.74m

Flight 2 of 2

1 ORR, Blake Wis.-Stevens Point 14.62m

2 RHEINSCHMIDT, Caleb Wis.-Stevens Point 14.22m

3 FRAHM, Michael Michigan Tech 13.94m

4 SOLTWISCH, Sam Wis.-Stevens Point 12.63m

5 EVILSIZER, Jacob Michigan Tech 12.42m

6 DOBRZELEWSKI, Noah Michigan Tech 11.44m

GARSKI, Logan Wis.-Stevens Point NM

#34 Men's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 ORR, Blake Wis.-Stevens Point 43.86m 10

2 KOBALL, Noah U.P. Dream Team 41.98m 8

3 RHEINSCHMIDT, Caleb Wis.-Stevens Point 41.36m 6

4 PONCELET, Alex Wis.-Stevens Point 38.95m 5

5 FRAHM, Michael Michigan Tech 36.53m 4

6 SOLTWISCH, Sam Wis.-Stevens Point 35.14m 3

7 BEATLEY, Ryan U.P. Dream Team 34.48m 2

8 FUHRMAN, Sam Michigan Tech 33.95m 1

9 EVILSIZER, Jacob Michigan Tech 33.67m

10 DOBRZELEWSKI, Noah Michigan Tech 33.37m

11 BLANTON, Evan Wis.-Stevens Point 32.97m

12 MESSINA, Kenneth Michigan Tech 32.82m

13 KOPP, Austin Wis.-Stevens Point 27.68m

GARSKI, Logan Wis.-Stevens Point NM

#36 Men's Hammer
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 RHEINSCHMIDT, Caleb Wis.-Stevens Point 51.39m 10

2 YAROCH, Isaiah Wis.-Stevens Point 47.35m 8

3 SOLTWISCH, Sam Wis.-Stevens Point 45.36m 6

4 ORR, Blake Wis.-Stevens Point 44.81m 5

5 PONCELET, Alex Wis.-Stevens Point 41.89m 4

6 EVILSIZER, Jacob Michigan Tech 35.73m 3

7 BLANTON, Evan Wis.-Stevens Point 34.23m 2

8 KOPP, Austin Wis.-Stevens Point 29.72m 1

GARSKI, Logan Wis.-Stevens Point DNS
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#38 Men's Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MILLER, Matthew Wis.-Stevens Point 44.45m 10

2 PONCELET, Alex Wis.-Stevens Point 43.58m 8

3 FUHRMAN, Sam Michigan Tech 42.62m 6

4 MAHONEN, Ben Michigan Tech 33.18m 5

5 LEE, Lucas Wis.-Stevens Point 31.95m 4

6 RHEINSCHMIDT, Caleb Wis.-Stevens Point 31.10m 3

7 HAFFELDER, Andrew Wis.-Stevens Point 26.26m 2

8 KOPP, Austin Wis.-Stevens Point 25.50m 1

9 YAROCH, Isaiah Wis.-Stevens Point 19.54m

WORDEN, Hunter Michigan Tech NM

#13 Women's 100 Meters
Wind: (+1.8)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 ALARIE, Lauren Northern Michigan 12.41 10

2 LONG, Jenna Northern Michigan 12.61 8

3 NELSON, Shannon Wis.-Stevens Point 12.73 6

4 HUMMEL, Gabrielle Michigan Tech 12.91 5

5 LITTLE, Ninti Northern Michigan 13.28 4

6 SHATRAU, Alicia Michigan Tech 13.70 3

7 CAMPBELL, Maddie Northern Michigan 14.77 2

PETERSON, Izabelle Northern Michigan DNS

#19 Women's 200 Meters
Wind: (+4.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 HUMMEL, Gabrielle Michigan Tech 28.47 10

2 PASELLA, Savannah U.P. Dream Team 29.86 8

3 SHATRAU, Alicia Michigan Tech 30.04 6

4 FOSTER, Taylor Northern Michigan 30.73 5

LONG, Jenna Northern Michigan DNS

PETERSON, Izabelle Northern Michigan DNS

LUKE, Eliana Wis.-Stevens Point DNS

#11 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HUEBNER, Shayla Northern Michigan 57.52 2(1) 10

2 DUTCHER, Paige Northern Michigan 58.92 2(2) 8

3 DU BOIS, Paige Northern Michigan 1:00.89 2(3) 6

4 WICKMAN, Autumn Wisconsin Track Club 1:02.65 2(4) 5

5 LYONS, Laura Michigan Tech 1:02.82 2(5) 4

6 JONES, Hannah Northern Michigan 1:04.20 2(6) 3

7 ORMSBEE, Sydney Northern Michigan 1:05.27 2(7) 2

8 REILLY, Kathleen Wis.-Stevens Point 1:05.51 1(1) 1

9 MCPETERS, Sydney Northern Michigan 1:06.90 2(8)

10 SLUSAR, Haley Wis.-Stevens Point 1:07.23 1(2)

11 CLARK, Sam Wis.-Stevens Point 1:07.59 1(3)
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#11 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 REILLY, Kathleen Wis.-Stevens Point 1:05.51

2 SLUSAR, Haley Wis.-Stevens Point 1:07.23

3 CLARK, Sam Wis.-Stevens Point 1:07.59

Section 2 of 2

1 HUEBNER, Shayla Northern Michigan 57.52

2 DUTCHER, Paige Northern Michigan 58.92

3 DU BOIS, Paige Northern Michigan 1:00.89

4 WICKMAN, Autumn Wisconsin Track Club 1:02.65

5 LYONS, Laura Michigan Tech 1:02.82

6 JONES, Hannah Northern Michigan 1:04.20

7 ORMSBEE, Sydney Northern Michigan 1:05.27

8 MCPETERS, Sydney Northern Michigan 1:06.90

#15 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HARRISON, Georgia Wis.-Stevens Point 2:25.50 2(1) 10

2 HELF, Josie Wisconsin Track Club 2:28.25 2(2) 8

3 KELLEY, Anna Northern Michigan 2:29.36 2(3) 6

4 LONGLEY, Elise Northern Michigan 2:30.76 2(4) 5

5 FRIEDRICH, Aubrey Northern Michigan 2:32.53 1(1) 4

6 MATZKE, Grace Wisconsin Track Club 2:32.71 1(2) 3

7 SCHAEFER, Katie Wis.-Stevens Point 2:32.81 2(5) 2

8 ORF, Haley Wisconsin Track Club 2:33.35 2(6) 1

9 LONERGAN, Hannah Northern Michigan 2:35.87 2(7)

10 WICKMAN, Autumn Wisconsin Track Club 2:35.98 1(3)

11 ALLEMANN, Paige Wis.-Stevens Point 2:38.69 1(4)

12 PATSELAS, Chrysanthe Northern Michigan 2:43.67 1(5)

13 LOGAN, Julianne Wisconsin Track Club 2:47.05 1(6)

14 ALTER, Rebecca Wis.-Stevens Point 2:48.88 1(7)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 FRIEDRICH, Aubrey Northern Michigan 2:32.53

2 MATZKE, Grace Wisconsin Track Club 2:32.71

3 WICKMAN, Autumn Wisconsin Track Club 2:35.98

4 ALLEMANN, Paige Wis.-Stevens Point 2:38.69

5 PATSELAS, Chrysanthe Northern Michigan 2:43.67

6 LOGAN, Julianne Wisconsin Track Club 2:47.05

7 ALTER, Rebecca Wis.-Stevens Point 2:48.88

Section 2 of 2

1 HARRISON, Georgia Wis.-Stevens Point 2:25.50

2 HELF, Josie Wisconsin Track Club 2:28.25

3 KELLEY, Anna Northern Michigan 2:29.36

4 LONGLEY, Elise Northern Michigan 2:30.76
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#15 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
5 SCHAEFER, Katie Wis.-Stevens Point 2:32.81

6 ORF, Haley Wisconsin Track Club 2:33.35

7 LONERGAN, Hannah Northern Michigan 2:35.87

#9 Women's 1500 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 FEBER, Gabrielle Michigan Tech 4:51.59 2(1) 10

2 WELLHAUSEN, Brooke Wis.-Stevens Point 4:52.12 2(2) 8

3 PASSE, Theresa Michigan Tech 4:54.45 2(3) 6

4 JACOBUSSE, Jesse Michigan Tech 4:55.76 2(4) 5

5 KELLEY, Anna Northern Michigan 4:55.89 2(5) 4

6 LONGLEY, Elise Northern Michigan 4:58.20 2(6) 3

7 ESTKOWSKI, Madisyn Michigan Tech 4:58.77 2(7) 2

8 MANZANO, Julia Michigan Tech 4:59.82 2(8) 1

9 BOLLINI, Michelle Michigan Tech 5:02.33 2(9)

10 KONKOL, Lauren Michigan Tech 5:09.76 2(10)

11 MARTIN, Abby U.P. Dream Team 5:12.39 2(11)

12 FRIEDRICH, Aubrey Northern Michigan 5:16.40 1(1)

13 NUNNELEY, Lucille Michigan Tech 5:19.32 1(2)

14 BRALICH, Brianna Wis.-Stevens Point 5:20.49 1(3)

15 PETKOVSEK, Michelle Wis.-Stevens Point 5:22.39 2(12)

16 DUERKSEN, Carrie Northern Michigan 5:23.09 1(4)

17 PETERS, Makani Wis.-Stevens Point 5:25.66 1(5)

18 LOGAN, Julianne Wisconsin Track Club 5:26.16 1(6)

19 PATSELAS, Chrysanthe Northern Michigan 5:27.32 2(13)

20 PETERSON, Ellen Wis.-Stevens Point 5:32.30 1(7)

21 FUERSTENBERG, Taylor Wis.-Stevens Point 5:37.65 1(8)

22 CIESLINSKI, Amanda Wis.-Stevens Point 5:38.72 1(9)

23 AMMERMAN, Breanna Michigan Tech 5:43.66 1(10)

24 CLAUER, Kalena Wis.-Stevens Point 6:02.59 1(11)

25 BARTISHOFSKI, Zoe Wis.-Stevens Point 6:05.86 1(12)

LINDQUIST, Jenny Wis.-Stevens Point DNS 1

JAENKE, Kendra Wis.-Stevens Point DNS 1

KURKOWSKI, Sam Michigan Tech DNS 1

SCHNEIDER, Kath Michigan Tech DNS 2

HARRISON, Georgia Wis.-Stevens Point DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 FRIEDRICH, Aubrey Northern Michigan 5:16.40

2 NUNNELEY, Lucille Michigan Tech 5:19.32

3 BRALICH, Brianna Wis.-Stevens Point 5:20.49

4 DUERKSEN, Carrie Northern Michigan 5:23.09

5 PETERS, Makani Wis.-Stevens Point 5:25.66

6 LOGAN, Julianne Wisconsin Track Club 5:26.16

7 PETERSON, Ellen Wis.-Stevens Point 5:32.30
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#9 Women's 1500 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
8 FUERSTENBERG, Taylor Wis.-Stevens Point 5:37.65

9 CIESLINSKI, Amanda Wis.-Stevens Point 5:38.72

10 AMMERMAN, Breanna Michigan Tech 5:43.66

11 CLAUER, Kalena Wis.-Stevens Point 6:02.59

12 BARTISHOFSKI, Zoe Wis.-Stevens Point 6:05.86

LINDQUIST, Jenny Wis.-Stevens Point DNS

JAENKE, Kendra Wis.-Stevens Point DNS

KURKOWSKI, Sam Michigan Tech DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 FEBER, Gabrielle Michigan Tech 4:51.59

2 WELLHAUSEN, Brooke Wis.-Stevens Point 4:52.12

3 PASSE, Theresa Michigan Tech 4:54.45

4 JACOBUSSE, Jesse Michigan Tech 4:55.76

5 KELLEY, Anna Northern Michigan 4:55.89

6 LONGLEY, Elise Northern Michigan 4:58.20

7 ESTKOWSKI, Madisyn Michigan Tech 4:58.77

8 MANZANO, Julia Michigan Tech 4:59.82

9 BOLLINI, Michelle Michigan Tech 5:02.33

10 KONKOL, Lauren Michigan Tech 5:09.76

11 MARTIN, Abby U.P. Dream Team 5:12.39

12 PETKOVSEK, Michelle Wis.-Stevens Point 5:22.39

13 PATSELAS, Chrysanthe Northern Michigan 5:27.32

SCHNEIDER, Kath Michigan Tech DNS

HARRISON, Georgia Wis.-Stevens Point DNS

#2 Women's 5000 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 VIGIL, Emily Michigan Tech 18:30.10 10

2 SMITH, Katelyn Northern Michigan 18:56.30 8

3 FIFAREK, Abby Northern Michigan 19:13.70 6

4 STRACH, Chloe Michigan Tech 19:48.00 5

5 WEIX, Rachel Wisconsin Track Club 20:14.20 4

6 MOCZYNSKI, Danielle Wisconsin Track Club 22:03.60 3

7 KRAFT, Lily Michigan Tech 22:44.50 2

#7 Women's 100m Hurdles
Wind: (+3.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 AUGSTEN, Nina Northern Michigan 15.56 10

2 SIBBALD, Kelsie Northern Michigan 17.30 8

3 FOSTER, Taylor Northern Michigan 17.54 6

#17 Women's 400m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MARTIN, Megan Northern Michigan 1:07.04 10

2 COLLINS, Lynsey Northern Michigan 1:07.94 8

3 FALK, Caitlin Wis.-Stevens Point 1:09.31 6
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#17 Women's 400m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
4 LIPP, Erin Michigan Tech 1:10.90 5

5 MACULAN, Elle Wis.-Stevens Point 1:13.67 4

#5 Women's 3000m Steeple
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 TORVI, Hanna Northern Michigan 11:15.62 10

2 HUGGINS, Carly Michigan Tech 11:18.49 8

3 HOLMES, Robyn Michigan Tech 11:22.55 6

4 KURKOWSKI, Sam Michigan Tech 11:23.35 5

5 SCHNEIDER, Kath Michigan Tech 11:57.30 4

6 SALMEN, Katrina Northern Michigan 12:16.44 3

#3 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Northern Michigan (A) 48.67 10

2 Northern Michigan (B) 50.57 8

3 Wis.-Stevens Point (A) 51.09 6

#22 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Michigan Tech (A) 4:17.93 10

Wisconsin Track Club (A) DNS

Northern Michigan (A) DNS

Northern Michigan (B) DNS

#25 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 JUERGEN, Michelle Northern Michigan 1.65m 10

PRESTON, Sidney Wis.-Stevens Point NH

#27 Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MONTGOMERY, Sarah Michigan Tech 3.30m 10

2 RECHSTEINER, Calli Northern Michigan 3.00m 8

3 NELSON, Mariah Wis.-Stevens Point 2.85m 6

4 PETERSON, Emma Wis.-Stevens Point 2.70m 5

WRIGHT, Audry Wis.-Stevens Point NH

NEUBERGER, Claire Wis.-Stevens Point NH

#29 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 CARRIVEAU, Sam Wis.-Stevens Point 5.33m (+2.8) 10

2 ULRICH, Lydia Wis.-Stevens Point 5.09m (+1.5) 8

3 AUGSTEN, Nina Northern Michigan 5.04m (+4.5) 6

4 SIBBALD, Kelsie Northern Michigan 4.81m (+3.0) 5

5 WALKER-DANIELS, Kasy Wis.-Stevens Point 4.79m (+3.2) 4

6 WARD, Makenzie Wis.-Stevens Point 4.70m (+2.3) 3
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#29 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
7 BREI, Kayla Michigan Tech 4.65m (+4.0) 2

8 ALARIE, Lauren Northern Michigan 4.55m (+3.7) 1

9 PASELLA, Savannah U.P. Dream Team 4.36m (+0.0)

10 CAMPBELL, Maddie Northern Michigan 4.00m (+2.9)

#31 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 DROBAC, Dunja Northern Michigan 11.14m (+2.8) 10

2 JUERGEN, Michelle Northern Michigan 11.11m (+3.8) 8

3 BREI, Kayla Michigan Tech 10.11m (+4.0) 6

#33 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 WETHAL, Karen Wis.-Stevens Point 12.65m 2(1) 10

2 MONETTE, Kendra Michigan Tech 11.48m 1(1) 8

3 BRECKA, Brilyn Wis.-Stevens Point 11.35m 2(2) 6

4 HOEPNER, Larkin Wis.-Stevens Point 11.33m 2(3) 5

5 JARVIS, Katherine Michigan Tech 11.25m 1(2) 4

6 RIVEST, Alyssa Northern Michigan 11.20m 2(4) 3

7 BUSS, Ashtyn Northern Michigan 10.54m 1(3) 2

8 LUECK, Makenzie Wis.-Stevens Point 10.00m 2(5) 1

9 MURPHY, Kaitlyn Wis.-Stevens Point 9.09m 1(4)

10 TESKE, Haley Northern Michigan 8.61m 2(6)

11 RUSHING, Amay Wis.-Stevens Point 8.10m 1(5)

12 SPYCHALLA, Madison Northern Michigan 6.75m 1(6)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 MONETTE, Kendra Michigan Tech 11.48m

2 JARVIS, Katherine Michigan Tech 11.25m

3 BUSS, Ashtyn Northern Michigan 10.54m

4 MURPHY, Kaitlyn Wis.-Stevens Point 9.09m

5 RUSHING, Amay Wis.-Stevens Point 8.10m

6 SPYCHALLA, Madison Northern Michigan 6.75m

Flight 2 of 2

1 WETHAL, Karen Wis.-Stevens Point 12.65m

2 BRECKA, Brilyn Wis.-Stevens Point 11.35m

3 HOEPNER, Larkin Wis.-Stevens Point 11.33m

4 RIVEST, Alyssa Northern Michigan 11.20m

5 LUECK, Makenzie Wis.-Stevens Point 10.00m

6 TESKE, Haley Northern Michigan 8.61m

#35 Women's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 WETHAL, Karen Wis.-Stevens Point 42.24m 2(1) 10

2 HOEPNER, Larkin Wis.-Stevens Point 40.08m 2(2) 8

3 BRECKA, Brilyn Wis.-Stevens Point 37.71m 2(3) 6
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#35 Women's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
4 RIVEST, Alyssa Northern Michigan 35.16m 1(1) 5

5 JARVIS, Katherine Michigan Tech 34.71m 1(2) 4

6 BUSS, Ashtyn Northern Michigan 31.68m 1(3) 3

7 MURPHY, Kaitlyn Wis.-Stevens Point 31.54m 2(4) 2

8 MONETTE, Kendra Michigan Tech 31.01m 1(4) 1

9 TESKE, Haley Northern Michigan 28.16m 1(5)

10 LUECK, Makenzie Wis.-Stevens Point 27.81m 1(6)

11 EVILSIZER, Megan Northern Michigan 23.45m 2(5)

SPYCHALLA, Madison Northern Michigan NM 2

RUSHING, Amay Wis.-Stevens Point NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 RIVEST, Alyssa Northern Michigan 35.16m

2 JARVIS, Katherine Michigan Tech 34.71m

3 BUSS, Ashtyn Northern Michigan 31.68m

4 MONETTE, Kendra Michigan Tech 31.01m

5 TESKE, Haley Northern Michigan 28.16m

6 LUECK, Makenzie Wis.-Stevens Point 27.81m

Flight 2 of 2

1 WETHAL, Karen Wis.-Stevens Point 42.24m

2 HOEPNER, Larkin Wis.-Stevens Point 40.08m

3 BRECKA, Brilyn Wis.-Stevens Point 37.71m

4 MURPHY, Kaitlyn Wis.-Stevens Point 31.54m

5 EVILSIZER, Megan Northern Michigan 23.45m

SPYCHALLA, Madison Northern Michigan NM

RUSHING, Amay Wis.-Stevens Point NM

#37 Women's Hammer
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 HOEPNER, Larkin Wis.-Stevens Point 51.01m 10

2 RIVEST, Alyssa Northern Michigan 39.90m 8

3 WETHAL, Karen Wis.-Stevens Point 37.85m 6

4 EVILSIZER, Megan Northern Michigan 34.25m 5

5 BUSS, Ashtyn Northern Michigan 33.51m 4

6 RUSHING, Amay Wis.-Stevens Point 32.50m 3

7 BRECKA, Brilyn Wis.-Stevens Point 30.77m 2

8 MURPHY, Kaitlyn Wis.-Stevens Point 27.92m 1

9 TESKE, Haley Northern Michigan 27.51m

10 LUECK, Makenzie Wis.-Stevens Point 25.33m

11 SPYCHALLA, Madison Northern Michigan 24.06m

#39 Women's Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 GRUBBS, Alex Wis.-Stevens Point 38.61m 10

2 DROBAC, Dunja Northern Michigan 29.79m 8
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#39 Women's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
3 AUGSTEN, Nina Northern Michigan 28.67m 6

4 NELSON, Mariah Wis.-Stevens Point 25.00m 5

5 SIBBALD, Kelsie Northern Michigan 23.17m 4

6 CAMPBELL, Maddie Northern Michigan 22.99m 3

7 PETERSON, Emma Wis.-Stevens Point 21.97m 2

8 RECHSTEINER, Calli Northern Michigan 18.96m 1

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Michigan Tech MITE 222

2 Wis.-Stevens Point UWSP 217

3 Wisconsin Track Club WISC 94

4 U.P. Dream Team U.P. 44

5 Greater Milwaukee TC GREA 25

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Northern Michigan NOMI 267

2 Wis.-Stevens Point UWSP 166

3 Michigan Tech MITE 142

4 Wisconsin Track Club WISC 24

5 U.P. Dream Team U.P. 8
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